
COLUMBIA2023 BOX DATES

TO ORDER CONTACT:
Yvonne Murray, NorthStar Center of Hope

803-216-1535 | nscenterhope@gmail.com
Order on our Facebook Page @NSCenterofHope

foodsharesc.org

Boxes must be ordered in
person and paid for in

advance.



All orders are due by
3:00pm on the Thursday

deadline day. 



Box distribution is on
Wednesday.



Fresh Food Boxes not

picked up by 5:00pm on
Thursday will be donated.

HEALTHY
RECIPES

INCLUDED!

LARGE Box    (18-22 pounds)

$10 SNAP/EBT or $25 Cash
SMALL Box    (15-18 pounds)

$5 SNAP/EBT or $20 Cash

NO COOK Box    (9-12 pounds)

$15 SNAP/EBT or $15 Cash
Includes produce which will not require any

cooking before eating.

AT A GREAT PRICE&&A BOX OF HEALTHY
VEGGIES

FRUITS
RED DATES ARE ORDER DEADLINES
GREEN DATES ARE PICK-UP DAYS

You may order as far in advance as
you wish! You do not need to wait

until the deadline day!

A Program of
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COLUMBIA2023 BOX DATES

DECEMBER

Pick-Up: Wed., Dec. 13
Order By: Thurs. Dec. 7

JANUARY

Pick-Up: Wed., Jan. 11

Pick-Up: Wed., Jan. 25

Order By: Thurs. Jan. 5

Order By: Thurs. Jan. 19

FEBRUARY

Pick-Up: Wed., Feb. 8

Pick-Up: Wed., Feb. 22

Order By: Thurs. Feb. 2

Order By: Thurs. Feb. 16

MARCH

Pick-Up: Wed., Mar. 8

Pick-Up: Wed., Mar. 22

Order By: Thurs. Mar. 2

Order By: Thurs. Mar. 16

APRIL

Pick-Up: Wed., Apr. 5

Pick-Up: Wed., Apr. 19

Order By: Thurs. Mar. 30

Order By: Thurs. Apr. 13

MAY

Pick-Up: Wed., May 3

Pick-Up: Wed., May 17

Pick-Up: Wed., May 31

Order By: Thurs. Apr. 27

Order By: Thurs. May 11

Order By: Thurs. May 25

JUNE

Pick-Up: Wed., Jun. 14

Pick-Up: Wed., Jun. 28

Order By: Thurs. Jun. 8

Order By: Thurs. Jun. 22

JULY

Pick-Up: Wed., Jul. 12

Pick-Up: Wed., Jul. 26

Order By: Thurs. Jul. 6

Order By: Thurs. Jul. 20

AUGUST

Pick-Up: Wed., Aug. 9

Pick-Up: Wed., Aug. 23

Order By: Thurs. Aug. 3

Order By: Thurs. Aug. 17

SEPTEMBER

Pick-Up: Wed., Sep. 6

Pick-Up: Wed., Sep. 20

Order By: Thurs. Aug. 31

Order By: Thurs. Sep. 14

OCTOBER

Pick-Up: Wed., Oct. 4

Pick-Up: Wed., Oct. 18

Order By: Thurs. Sep. 28

Order By: Thurs. Oct. 12

NOVEMBER

Pick-Up: Wed., Nov. 1

Pick-Up: Wed., Nov. 15

Pick-Up: Wed., Nov. 29

Order By: Thurs. Oct. 26

Order By: Thurs. Nov. 9

Order By: Thurs. Nov. 22

Yvonne Murray, NorthStar Center of Hope
803-216-1535 | nscenterhope@gmail.com

Order on our Facebook Page @NSCenterofHope

TO ORDER

CONTACT:

A Program of


